ormanston | Stamullen h v n n A Browns | Clara
Church >

Band Band kK

Band £ Band K

Band K

stamullen Road

Chu:

Mountain

Newtown Lane

atery Lane

Pavilions

(current on bus fares, including 20% cost of iving discount)

Band E Band | Band K
Adult Single €50 €.00 €5.00

Adult Return €.00 €7.00 €8.00

Adult 7 Day €17.50 €850 €350

Young Adult or Child Single €100 €.00 €50
Young Adult or Child Return €.00 €50 €4.00
Young Adult or Child 7 Day €9.00 €1450 €17.00

(current on bus fares, including 20% cost of living discount and 30% LEAP / TFI Go discount)

€170 €25 €80 €35
€65 €505 €615 €.30
€1230 €1625 €19.90 €23.50
€085 €110 €140 €170
€195 €250 €10 €265
€15 €810 €1010 €11.75
€40 €450 €5.60 €.70

NB - fares rounded to nearest 50c (cash) or Sc (Leap / TFI Go)



